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Pos. N° Club Ec. av. 1er Ec. av. prec.

1 44 MC Gravenchon - -

2 734 Basly MC 3.687 3.687

3 257 MC Gravenchon 4.313 0.626

4 72 MC Gasny 5.835 1.522

5 800 Basly MC 9.496 3.661

6 842 MC Gasny 9.873 0.377

7 50 Team Norm.Chall.one 10.111 0.238

8 377 Moto Sport 76 11.834 1.723

9 101 MC Val d'Ouve 13.712 1.878

10 5 Basly MC 15.203 1.491

11 120 MC Andelysien 16.542 1.339

12 174 MC Pont d'ouilly 16.691 0.149

13 60 MC Gravenchon 17.952 1.261

14 444 MC Gravenchon 18.127 0.175

15 314 MC L'Austreberthe 18.787 0.660

16 259 MC Gravenchon 19.322 0.535

17 119 Extrême MC 20.009 0.687

18 191 MC Val d'Ouve 20.933 0.924

19 26 Extrême MC 22.540 1.607

20 121 Kick 2000 24.490 1.950

21 122 Kick 2000 25.463 0.973

22 6 AM Falaisienne 25.497 0.034

23 115 Kick 2000 26.373 0.876

24 85 MC Val d'Ouve 29.475 3.102

25 36 MC Gasny 29.654 0.179

26 9 MC Berthouville 31.317 1.663

27 33 Extrême MC 34.037 2.720

28 250 Clécy MC 46.486 12.449

29 25 Basly MC 48.542 2.056

30 794 AM Falaisienne 52.603 4.061

31 21 MC Val d'Ouve 1:04.366 11.763

32 24 MC Val d'Ouve 1:28.920 24.554
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